
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
420 
444 
504 
555 
569 
572 
531 
511 

446 

Name 
Sanad Al Rawahi 
Saeed  Al Ali 
Hussain Umid Ali 
Anthony Hogg 
Kevin Day 
Leonardo Di Stefano 
Kyle Blockley 
James Hanney (N) 

Emanuele Pagani 

Class 
DD2 

DD2 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Total Tm 
10:30.367 
10:30.902 
10:31.636 
10:35.561 
10:35.781 
10:41.032 
10:44.493 
10:50.238 

Diff 

0.535 
1.269 
5.194 
5.414 

10.665 
14.126 
19.871 

DNS 

Gap 

0.535 
0.734 
3.925 
0.220 
5.251 
3.461 
5.745 

Best Tm 
57.105 
57.009 
57.056 
57.460 
57.447 
57.831 
58.388 
58.895 

In Lap 
4 
5 
4 
3 
3 
2 
3 
5 

0 

Points 
0 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

13 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

0.535 

Avg. Speed 

71.136 

Best Lap Tm 

57.009 

Best Speed 

87.397 

Best Lap by 

444 - Saeed  Al Ali 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2015-16 

UAE RMC 2014-15 ROUND 12 

Heat 1 DD2 

Race (9 Laps) started at 13:14:24 

Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km 

08/04/2016 01:15 PM 
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